Volunteer Rota

TUE
15t Oct

WED
16t

THURS
17th

FRI
18th

SAT
19th Jul

SUN
20t Oct

Day/Date/Time

Unlock/
Lock up

09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:20
18:30
20:00 Covered
09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:20
18:30 Covered
20:00 Covered
09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:20
18:30
09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:20
18:30 Covered
20:00 Covered
09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:20
18:30 Covered
09:45 Covered
11:55
14:10
16:30
18:30

STEWARD
Covered
Covered
Covered
Covered
Covered

Covered
Covered
Covered

Covered
Covered
Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered
Covered

Covered
Covered

Kitchen




	Summer 2

