Volunteer Rota				
		Unlock/		
Day/Date/Time		Lock up	STEWARD	Kitchen
TUE	09:45	Covered	Covered	
15 th Oct	11:55		Covered	
	14:10		Covered	
	16:20		Covered	
	18:30		Covered	
	20:00	Covered		
WED	09:45	Covered	Covered	
16 th	11:55		Covered	
	14:10		Covered	
	16:20			
	18:30	Covered		
	20:00	Covered		
THURS	09:45	Covered	Covered	
17 th	11:55		Covered	
	14:10		Covered	
	16:20			
	18:30			
FRI	09:45	Covered	Covered	
18 th	11:55		Covered	
	14:10			
	16:20		Covered	
	18:30	Covered		
	20:00	Covered		
SAT	09:45	Covered	Covered	
19th Jul	11:55		Covered	
	14:10			
	16:20			
	18:30	Covered		
SUN	09:45	Covered	Covered	
20 th Oct	11:55		Covered	
	14:10			
	16:30			
	18:30			